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武 山
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市 ケ 尾

笹 下
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茅 ケ 崎
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明 治

田 島

相 川

新 田

大 野 南

今 宿

〈 女 子 組 み 合 わ せ 表 〉
表記凡例：◎＝４シード、○＝８シード

成 瀬

東 山 田

枡 形

ア レ セ イ ア

大 野 台

栗 原

希 望 が 丘

5

16

6

14

山 内

大 庭

8

9

10

鶴 ケ 峯

相 模 女 子 大

橘

7

15

13

18

17

海 老 名

鶴 嶺

春 日 野

22

23

30

25

26

29

27

28

24

菅
太洋１

太洋５

鴨 宮

大 楠

西 柴

浜岳１

浜岳２

浜岳３

太洋６

原

16

17

○

◎

1

8

15

太洋１
2 西 生 田
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城 南

山王１
18 田 奈

成瀬２
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　 30日,31日
1

2

名 瀬

19

20

21

11

12

太洋５
3 大 野 北

太洋２
4 岩 崎

平アリ
A２

5 希 望 が 丘
太洋３

6 明 治
太洋６

7 横須賀学院
太洋４

平アリ
A４

9 荻 野
浜岳１

10 森
浜岳５

11 浜 岳
浜岳２

平アリ
B２

13 田 名
浜岳３

14 臨 港
浜岳６

12 上 菅 田

山王５
19 羽 鳥

山王２
20 錦 台

平アリ
C２

21 末 吉
山王３

22 由 野 台
山王６

23 川 崎 有 馬
山王４

平アリ
C４

25 大 谷
成瀬１

26 岡 津
成瀬５

27 宮 前 平

24

平アリ
D２

29 豊 田
成瀬３

30 滝 の 沢
成瀬６

31 白 山
成瀬４

名 瀬

秦 野 北

大 庭
浜岳４

栗 田 谷

厚 木

◎

◎

○
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〈 男 子 組 み 合 わ せ 表 〉
表記凡例：◎＝４シード、○＝８シード

横須賀長沢

◎

○

Ｂ

Ｃ

Ｆ

Ｇ

　 30日,31日
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